COURSE NAME

ALL ART COURSES

ALL MUSIC COURSES
ALL PE COURSES
MOST MATH COURSES

COURSE

SEMESTER
Per Semester
Per Semester
Per Semester
1st only

COURSE FEE TEXT BOOK WORK BOOK DIGITAL

FEE DESCRIPTION

Art Supplies

Music Supplies

Folder and Lock

Aleks Math Program Licensing Fee

2021-2022

EDUCATION PROFESSIONS I/IUK

EDUCATION PROFESSIONS II/1UK

CTE43531
CTE43532
CTE43581
CTE43582

1st
2nd
1st
2nd

Education Professions | IUK Fee

Education Professions Il IUK Fee

ENGLISH 9ENL

ENG130

1st

Achieve 3000

EL BIOLOGY

BIOLOGY |

BIOLOGY | HONORS
ADV.SCI/BIOLOGY COLL.CR. 1U/L100
CHEMISTRY |

AP CHEMISTRY

INTEGRATED CHEMISTRY
INTEGRATED PHYSICS

PHYSICS

AP PHYSICS

ADV.SCI./PHYSICS COLL. CR. IU/P221
ASTRONOMY

ADV.SCI./EARTH SCI.COL.CR.TR EAS273
EL EARTH/SPACE

EARTH/SPACE

SCI08
SCI09
SCl12
SCI13
SCI131
SCI132

SCl48
SCl49
SCI22
SCI23
SCI34
SCI35
SCI26
SCI27
SCI36
SCI37
SCl42
SCl43
SCI71
SCI72
SCI30
SCI31
SCI52
SCI53

SCI1
SCI11
SCi24
SCI25

1st
2nd
1st
2nd
1st
2nd
1st
2nd
1st
2nd
1st
2nd
1st
2nd
1st
2nd
1st
2nd
1st
2nd
1st
2nd
1st
2nd
1st
2nd
1st
2nd

Supplies & Lab Fee; Bio Digital Access Fee
Supplies & Lab Fee; Bio Digital Access Fee
Supplies & Lab fees; Bio Digital Access Fee
Supplies & Lab fees; Bio Digital Access Fee
Supplies & Lab Fee; Chemistry Digital Access Fee

Supplies & Lab Fee

Supplies & Lab fees; Physical Sci Digital Access Fee
Supplies & Lab fees

Supplies & Lab Fee; Physics Digital Access Fee
Supplies & Lab Fee

Supplies & Lab fees; FlipitPhysics Online Fee

Supplies & Lab Fee

Supplies & Lab Fee

Supplies & Lab Fee

Supplies & Lab Fee

EL WORLD HISTORY

WLD HISTORY/CIVILIZATION
WLD HISTORY/CIVILIZATION H
EL US HISTORY

US HISTORY

ADV.SOC.SCI/US HIST.COLL.CR.IU/H105-
H106

GEOGRAPHY & HIST. OF THE WORLD
US GOVERNMENT
AP US GOV AND POLITICS

EL ECONOMICS
ECONOMICS
ADV. SOC SCI/ECON TR EC0223

AP EUROPEAN HISTORY

SOCIOLOGY/TRINE U SOC 103
ADV. PSYCHOLOGY IVY PSYC101
ADV. SOC SCI/POLITICAL SCI CC IVT POLS

SOC44
SOC45
SOC11
SOC12
SOC09
SOC10
SOC48
SOC49
SOC28
SOC29
SOC38
SOC39
SOC800
SOC801
SOC30
SOC401
SOC402
SOC37
SOC31
SOC80
SOC20
SOC21
SOC261
SOC2701
SOC391

1st
2nd
1st
2nd
1st
2nd
1st
2nd
1st
2nd
1st
2nd
1st
2nd
1st
1st
2nd
1st/2nd
1st/2nd
1st/2nd
1st
2nd
1st/2nd
1st
1st

Social Studies Supplies/Lab Fees

Social Studies Sup/Lab/WId. His. Digital

Social Studies Supplies/Lab Fees

SS Supplies/Lab Fees & WId. His. Digital

Social Studies Supplies/Lab Fees

Social Studies Supplies/Lab Fees

SS Supplies/Lab Fees & US Hist-The Americans

Social Studies Supplies/Lab Fees

Social Studies Supplies/Lab Fees

Geo & Hist of the World Course Fee

Geo & Hist of the World Course Fee

SS Supplies/Lab Fees & HMD Gov Nat Digital

Social Studies Supplies/Lab Fees

Social Studies Supplies/Lab Fees

SS Supplies/Lab Fees & Econ Concepts & Choices

Social Studies Supplies/Lab Fees

Social Studies Supplies/Lab Fees

Social Studies Supplies/Lab Fees

Social Studies Supplies/Lab Fees

Social Studies Supplies/Lab Fees

SPANISH |

SPANISH 11
SPANISH Il
SPANISH IV

CHINESE |

CHINESE |l

CHINESE Il

CHINESE IV

WDLW52

WDLW54
WDLW56
WDL58
WDLW68
WDLW69
WDLW?70
WDLW71
WDLW?73
WDLW74
WDLW58
WDLW59

1st
1st
1st
1st
1st
2nd
1st
2nd
1st
2nd
1st
2nd

Vistas Online Subscription

Vistas Online Subscription

Vistas Online Subscription

Taller 3e Online access

Chinese | Ni Hao Vol 1

Chinese Il Ni Hao Vol 2

Chinese Ill Integrated Chinese Level 1 Partl

Chinese IV Inegrated Chinese Level 1 Part2

ACADEMY & REMOTE

CREDIT RECOVERY

LHS STANDARD FEES

GUI42/ GUI61-63
GUI43/GU162-64
CR30
CR31

1st
2nd
1st
2nd

CHARGED TO EACH
STUDENT UTILIZING THE
SERVICES

$125.00

$125.00

Gradpoint Online Fee (Prorated)

$50.00

$22.00
$25.00
$110.31

$22.20

$50.00
Student Charger

Stylus Pen
Laptop rental is on a prorated basis

Technology Fee

Gradpoint Online Fee

*This list is subject to change. Contact Mrs.
>odruff 574.753.0441 x20502 with questions*

05.28.2021



